Informe generado el 7 de Mayo de 2024 a las 17:39

Open 2

Ordenes de Salida

HIPICA LA MORALEJA 2 de Abril de 2023

os

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

KATI DEL MAS
NONE / NONE / 2003
/ PIO / BWP

CHARLOTTE
NONE / NONE / 2005
/ TORDO / CRUZ

CHAMADE D'ISCLA

ROYAL ARONN DU
VASALL / CINQ VINGT
HUIT / 2012 / ALAZAN

/ SF

TOP CHOUEPS
DES LOUPS
NONE / NONE /2012
/ ALAZAN / PONI

FARAON
NONE / NONE / 2015
/ BAYO / CRUZ

FEELING D'OTHON

NONE / NONE / 2015
/ CASTANO / SF

CHISPITA KILI
DOBLER
NONE / NONE / 2006
/ CASTANA / CDE

BLACK BEAUTY
NONE / NONE / 2006
/ NEGRO / CRUZ

BARAKA
NONE / NONE / 2005
/ CASTANA / PONI

L.A.C.

157676

121609

137874

155358

139835

155627

116025

139643

131759

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ABOU-KHADOUR
ZORITA, Carmen
CARLA ZORITA PADILLA
/ NONE

GRINAN GOMEZ,
Laura
MARIA DE LA LUZ
MERINO CARRETERO /
NONE

ANDERSEN
AVENDANO, Ella
[Ale]
BEATRIZ PLAZAS
LODARES / ELEVAGE
D'ISCLA

CORDERO
FERNANDEZ,
Martina
LA FINCA ECUESTRE,
S.L. / NONE

FRAGUAS SOLANO,
Maria
JENNIFER M. SOLANO
MARTINEZ / SANDY
PAOLA BRIONES

VALERO
RODRIGUEZ, Iria
LETICIA RODRIGUEZ

VADILLO / MME MARIE-
EDWIGE DESCHAMPS
LARGERIE

ALVAREZ-SALAS
DIiAZ, Paula
LILIAN DIAZ TABARES /
NONE

VILLAR MARTINEZ,
Paula
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ / NONE

HERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ, Teresa

CARLOTA ARRENCHE DE

MIGUEL / NONE

L.D.N.

325986

249465

281927

237975

323587

227626

221410

340009

221073

Pais
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ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

BROTHER
NONE / NONE / 2014
/ CASTANO / CRUZ

GOLDAKO PRETTY
WOMAN
GOLDAKO / GOLDAKO
MOLLY /2008 /
CASTANO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

DINETTE
NONE / NONE / 2013
/ TORDO / PONI

GOLD DU MARAIS
BROOCKLYN
WILLIANS, PFS /
QUETSCHE DU
MARAIS / 2016 /
ALAZAN / PONI

SHAKIRA
NONE / NONE /2010
/ TORDO / CRUZ

ATALAYA DE GAN
NONE / NONE / 2008
/ APALOUSSA /
APPALOOSA

CAMPANILLA
NONE / NONE / 2007
/ CASTANO / PONI

TOP GAMINE DE
GRELLERY
NONE / NONE / 2016
/ ALAZAN / PONI

MINERVA
NONE / NONE / 2017
/ TORDO / CONJUNTO

MESTIZO

JARAMA
NONE / NONE / 2005
/ TORDA / PONI

VOLUPTO
GEVAUDAN
IVOIRE DE CIVRY /
HEIDI DE CIVRY /
2009 / PALOMINO / SF

TOP CALLIOPE
CHIC LADY
MON NANTANO DE
FLORYS / NOUBA DE
CHANTEREINE / 2012
/ ALAZAN / SF

L.A.C.

138090

142909

149879

156815

153494

155085

153606

157201

156623

123057

121061

155345

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SUAREZ PADILLA,
Martina
MARIA ELENA JIMENEZ
DURAND / NONE

GRINAN GOMEZ,
Laura
DAVID GRINAN RUEDA /

MARIA ANGELES GOMEZ

OSORIO MONZON,
Daniela
XABIER ZABALETA
SUSPERREGUI / NONE

PRADO GARCIA,
Amanda
MARIA DOLORES
NOGALES DIAZ / M.
JOSEPH HUTON

BARBERA POMAZAN,

Noelia
SVITLANA POMAZAN
MEDVID / NONE

MALDONADO
GONZALEZ, Luis
ELENA GONZALEZ
HERNANDEZ-RUBIO /
JOSE MIGUEL GAN

OGAYAR DEL
CORRAL, Jaime
LAURA DEL CORRAL /
NONE

ZLATAROV, Julia
TOP PONIS OE / NONE

DE GUINDOS
JURADO, Maria Del
Rosario
SARAMA FAUNA Y OCIO
SO / NONE

ESPINOSA HEREDIA,
Jimena
CRISTINA PASCUAL
SANCHEZ / NONE

FERNANDEZ
MARTIN, Natalia
RAFAEL FERNANDEZ

MILLAN / NONE

BLANCO
RODRIGUEZ,
Gabriela
ANA MARIA
HERNANDEZ SMITH /
LAURA CHAPOLARD

L.D.N.

331965

249465

281763

321667

263828

217649

273200

316864

292883

282335

282227

318775

Pais
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

DICAPRIO
NONE / NONE /2018
/ ALAZAN / PONI

HOANA KERNEVY
FORBAN DE RAVARY /
HARMONY LA CLAIE X
FORBAN DE RAVARY /
2017 / GRIS / SF

GOLONDRINA
NONE / NONE / 2004
/ CASTANA / PONI

LAKI DE MAI
KERGUELEN
MACKY / QUICK
SILVER V /1999 /
TORDA / CONNEMARA

MR. KASTAAR

CALIPSO VAN DE
VONDELHOEVE /
LEANDRA /2008 /
ALAZAN / BELGA

LONG STAR
NONE / NONE / 2004
/ CASTANO / CRUZ

L.A.C.

155014

156687

151579

156878

151819

155163

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CAMPOS
GONZALEZ, Valeria
CAMPOS - CRIA DE
CABALLOS DE DEPORTE
/ NONE

UNAMUNO
SANCHEZ-BARRIGA,
Jimena
XABIER ZABALETA
SUSPERREGUI /
M.JACQUES RABILLARD

GUIJARRO
MARTINEZ-PITA,
Valentina
ANA MARTINEZ-PITA
ZEMBORAIN / NONE

SANCHEZ
VILLAMAYOR, Marta
IRENE CARRENO
DORADO / M. ALAIN
FIORINI.GANADERIA
LARMOR PLAGE

ROYO IGLESIAS,
Maria Luisa
HIPICA LA MORALEJA /
BENNY DE BRAEKELEER

SANZ DE MADRID

COMAS, Alejandra

HIPICA LA MORALEJA /
NONE

L.D.N.

261838

271181

304854

274203

270800

275842

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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